
Taubman	
  Center:	
  Crosstabs	
  for	
  survey	
  conducted	
  Oct.	
  25-­‐26,	
  2014	
  
	
  
Governor’s	
  Race	
  
Total	
   38.0%	
   37.4%	
   11.8%	
   .8%	
   .2%	
   11.2%	
   .6%	
  

	
  
Raimondo	
   Fung	
   Healey	
   Fletcher	
   Kayarian	
   Undecided	
  

Someone	
  
Else	
  

Female	
   39.3%	
   36.7%	
   8.9%	
   .7%	
   .4%	
   13.7%	
   .4%	
  

Male	
   36.5%	
   38.3%	
   15.2%	
   .9%	
   0.0%	
   8.3%	
   .9%	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Democrat	
   52.1%	
   25.6%	
   10.5%	
   .9%	
   0.0%	
   10.5%	
   .5%	
  
Republican	
   7.7%	
   78.5%	
   7.7%	
   1.5%	
   0.0%	
   4.6%	
   0.0%	
  

Independent	
   32.9%	
   37.0%	
   14.4%	
   .5%	
   .5%	
   13.9%	
   .9%	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Under	
  30	
   27.3%	
   54.5%	
   18.2%	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
  

30-­‐39	
   43.2%	
   43.2%	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
   13.5%	
   0.0%	
  
40-­‐49	
   39.2%	
   36.7%	
   11.4%	
   1.3%	
   0.0%	
   11.4%	
   0.0%	
  

50-­‐59	
   37.8%	
   33.6%	
   17.6%	
   .8%	
   0.0%	
   10.1%	
   0.0%	
  
60-­‐69	
   43.1%	
   34.9%	
   11.0%	
   0.0%	
   .9%	
   9.2%	
   .9%	
  

70+	
   35.4%	
   41.6%	
   8.0%	
   .9%	
   0.0%	
   12.4%	
   1.8%	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  White	
   37.5%	
   39.0%	
   11.4%	
   .5%	
   .3%	
   10.6%	
   .8%	
  
Black	
   73.3%	
   13.3%	
   6.7%	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
   6.7%	
   0.0%	
  

Latino/Hisp	
   45.7%	
   32.6%	
   8.7%	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
   13.0%	
   0.0%	
  

Mixed/Other	
   25.9%	
   37.0%	
   18.5%	
   7.4%	
   0.0%	
   11.1%	
   0.0%	
  

	
  
Attorney	
  General’s	
  Race	
  
Total	
   50.6%	
   37.6%	
   10.4%	
   .2%	
   1.2%	
  

	
  
Kilmartin	
   Hodgson	
   Undecided	
   Abstain	
   Someone	
  Else	
  

Female	
   51.9%	
   35.6%	
   11.1%	
   0%	
   1.5%	
  
Male	
   49.1%	
   40.0%	
   9.6%	
   .4%	
   .9%	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Democrat	
   71.7%	
   17.4%	
   10.0%	
   .5%	
   .5%	
  
Republican	
   15.4%	
   81.5%	
   3.1%	
   0%	
   0.0%	
  
Independent	
   39.8%	
   44.9%	
   13.0%	
   0%	
   2.3%	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Under	
  30	
   63.6%	
   36.4%	
   0.0%	
   0%	
   0.0%	
  
30-­‐39	
   43.2%	
   37.8%	
   16.2%	
   2.7%	
   0.0%	
  
40-­‐49	
   50.6%	
   44.3%	
   5.1%	
   0%	
   0.0%	
  
50-­‐59	
   51.3%	
   37.0%	
   10.1%	
   0%	
   1.7%	
  
60-­‐69	
   51.4%	
   39.4%	
   7.3%	
   0%	
   1.8%	
  
70+	
   49.6%	
   34.5%	
   14.2%	
   0%	
   1.8%	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  White	
   49.6%	
   39.5%	
   9.6%	
   .3%	
   1.0%	
  
Black	
   66.7%	
   26.7%	
   6.7%	
   0%	
   0.0%	
  
Latino/Hisp	
   63.0%	
   23.9%	
   13.0%	
   0%	
   0.0%	
  
Mixed/Other	
   44.4%	
   37.0%	
   14.8%	
   0%	
   3.7%	
  

	
  


