Taubman Center: Crosstabs for survey conducted Oct. 25-26, 2014

Governor's Race

Total	38.0%	37.4%	11.8%	.8%	.2%	11.2%	.6%
	Raimondo	Fung	Healey	Fletcher	Kayarian	Undecided	Someone Else
Female	39.3%	36.7%	8.9%	.7%	.4%	13.7%	.4%
Male	36.5%	38.3%	15.2%	.9%	0.0%	8.3%	.9%
Democrat	52.1%	25.6%	10.5%	.9%	0.0%	10.5%	.5%
Republican	7.7%	78.5%	7.7%	1.5%	0.0%	4.6%	0.0%
Independent	32.9%	37.0%	14.4%	.5%	.5%	13.9%	.9%
Under 30	27.3%	54.5%	18.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
30-39	43.2%	43.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	13.5%	0.0%
40-49	39.2%	36.7%	11.4%	1.3%	0.0%	11.4%	0.0%
50-59	37.8%	33.6%	17.6%	.8%	0.0%	10.1%	0.0%
60-69	43.1%	34.9%	11.0%	0.0%	.9%	9.2%	.9%
70+	35.4%	41.6%	8.0%	.9%	0.0%	12.4%	1.8%
White	37.5%	39.0%	11.4%	.5%	.3%	10.6%	.8%
Black	73.3%	13.3%	6.7%	0.0%	0.0%	6.7%	0.0%
Latino/Hisp	45.7%	32.6%	8.7%	0.0%	0.0%	13.0%	0.0%
Mixed/Other	25.9%	37.0%	18.5%	7.4%	0.0%	11.1%	0.0%

Attorney General's Race

Total	50.6%	37.6%	10.4%	.2%	1.2%
	Kilmartin	Hodgson	Undecided	Abstain	Someone Else
Female	51.9%	35.6%	11.1%	0%	1.5%
Male	49.1%	40.0%	9.6%	.4%	.9%
Democrat	71.7%	17.4%	10.0%	.5%	.5%
Republican	15.4%	81.5%	3.1%	0%	0.0%
Independent	39.8%	44.9%	13.0%	0%	2.3%
Under 30	63.6%	36.4%	0.0%	0%	0.0%
30-39	43.2%	37.8%	16.2%	2.7%	0.0%
40-49	50.6%	44.3%	5.1%	0%	0.0%
50-59	51.3%	37.0%	10.1%	0%	1.7%
60-69	51.4%	39.4%	7.3%	0%	1.8%
70+	49.6%	34.5%	14.2%	0%	1.8%
White	49.6%	39.5%	9.6%	.3%	1.0%
Black	66.7%	26.7%	6.7%	0%	0.0%
Latino/Hisp	63.0%	23.9%	13.0%	0%	0.0%
Mixed/Other	44.4%	37.0%	14.8%	0%	3.7%